10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Dean Of Academic & Student Aff

District Interpreting Services Coo

Student Personnel Services Spe

Student Personnel Services Spe

Secretary

Clerical Assistant Il

Clerical Assistant Il

Instructional Assistant Ill/Dsps

Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs

Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs

Intr - Hear Imp Crt: Ci,Cit, |

Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs

Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs

Instructional Assistant IV/Dsps

Counselor, Part-Time

Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs

Mast Interpreter, Csc + Add'L

Mast Interpreter, Csc + Add'L

Community College District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Department Total Wages

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

$115,756

$76,285

$50,950

$49,004

$40,858

$35,508

$34,113

$29,652

$28,187

$27,001

$26,269

$21,511

$20,296

$18,615

$17,605

$14,627

$14,594

$13,989



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Intr - Hear Imp Crt: Ci,Cit, |

Intr - Hear Imp Crt: Ci,Cit, |

Intr For The Hear Imp I

Intr For The Hear Imp Il

Intr For The Hear Imp Il

Counselor, Part-Time

Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs

Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs

Intr For The Hear Imp IlI

Intr For The Hear Imp IlI

Counselor, Part-Time

Intr For The Hear Imp IlI

Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs

Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs

Intr For The Hear Imp I

Intr For The Hear Imp IlI

Counselor, Part-Time

Tutor Il

Instructional Assistant
I1l/Dsps

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

$12,513

$12,475

$12,058

$11,865

$11,215

$10,534

$9,924

$8,848

$8,734

$8,557

$8,220

$7,485

$7,285

$7,227

$6,490

$6,447

$6,305

$5,789



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Student Ambassador

Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs
Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs
Instructional Assistant I/Dsps
Student Ambassador
Clerical Aide IlI

Campus Safety Aide

Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs
Intr For The Hear Imp IlI
Student Ambassador

Intr For The Hear Imp |
Campus Safety Aide
Instructional Aide IlI
Laboratory Aide

Student Ambassador Clerical Aide IlI
Mast Interpreter, Csc + Add'L

Intr For The Hear Imp IlI

Intr For The Hear Imp I

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

$5,379

$5,337

$5,294

$4,920

$4,708

$4,511

$4,410

$4,328

$4,185

$4,121

$4,037

$4,016

$3,073

$2,606

$2,155

$1,708

$1,603

$1,474



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs
Intr For The Hear Imp IlI
Student Ambassador Clerical Aide llI
Mast Interpreter, Csc + Add'L
Student Ambassador

Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs
Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs
Mast Interpreter, Csc + Add'L
Mast Interpreter, Csc + Add'L
Student Ambassador Clerical Aide IlI
Mast Interpreter, Csc + Add'L

Instructional Aide IlI

Student Ambassador

Staff President's Of Executive

Assistant/Chancellor's

Of, Executive

Assistant/Chancellor's

Of, Executive

Assistant/Student
Services, Executive

Assistant/Hr. (C)

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

Pccd - Student Services-
Matriculation

$1,471

$1,404

$1,248

$1,202

$884

$692

$548

$529

$433

$291

$176

$165

$138

$0



