	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dean Of Academic & Student Aff		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$115,756
2.	District Interpreting Services Coo		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$76,285
3.	Student Personnel Services Spe		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$50,950
4.	Student Personnel Services Spe		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$49,004
5.	Secretary		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$40,858
6.	Clerical Assistant II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$35,508
7.	Clerical Assistant II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$34,113
8.	Instructional Assistant III/Dsps		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$29,652
9.	Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$28,187
10.	Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$27,001
11.	Intr - Hear Imp Crt: Ci,Cit, I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$26,269
12.	Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$21,511
13.	Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$20,296
14.	Instructional Assistant IV/Dsps		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$18,615
15.	Counselor, Part-Time		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$17,605
16.	Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$14,627
17.	Mast Interpreter, Csc + Add'L		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$14,594
18.	Mast Interpreter, Csc + Add'L		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$13,989

19.	Intr - Hear Imp Crt: Ci,Cit, I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$12,513
20.	Intr - Hear Imp Crt: Ci,Cit, I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$12,475
21.	Intr For The Hear Imp II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$12,058
22.	Intr For The Hear Imp II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$11,865
23.	Intr For The Hear Imp II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$11,215
24.	Counselor, Part-Time		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$10,534
25.	Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$9,924
26.	Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$8,848
27.	Intr For The Hear Imp III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$8,734
28.	Intr For The Hear Imp III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$8,557
29.	Counselor, Part-Time	Instructional Assistant III/Dsps	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$8,220
30.	Intr For The Hear Imp III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$7,485
31.	Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$7,285
32.	Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$7,227
33.	Intr For The Hear Imp II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$6,490
34.	Intr For The Hear Imp III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$6,447
35.	Counselor, Part-Time		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$6,305
36.	Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$5,789

37.	Student Ambassador		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$5,379
38.	Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$5,337
39.	Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$5,294
40.	Instructional Assistant I/Dsps		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$4,920
41.	Student Ambassador		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$4,708
42.	Clerical Aide III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$4,511
43.	Campus Safety Aide		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$4,410
44.	Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$4,328
45.	Intr For The Hear Imp III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$4,185
46.	Student Ambassador		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$4,121
47.	Intr For The Hear Imp I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$4,037
48.	Campus Safety Aide		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$4,016
49.	Instructional Aide III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$3,073
50.	Laboratory Aide		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$2,606
51.	Student Ambassador	Clerical Aide III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$2,155
52.	Mast Interpreter, Csc + Add'L		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$1,708
53.	Intr For The Hear Imp III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$1,603
54.	Intr For The Hear Imp II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$1,474

55.	Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$1,471
56.	Intr For The Hear Imp III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$1,404
57.	Student Ambassador	Clerical Aide III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$1,248
58.	Mast Interpreter, Csc + Add'L		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$1,202
59.	Student Ambassador		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$884
60.	Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$692
61.	Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$548
62.	Mast Interpreter, Csc + Add'L		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$529
63.	Mast Interpreter, Csc + Add'L		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$433
64.	Student Ambassador	Clerical Aide III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$291
65.	Mast Interpreter, Csc + Add'L		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$176
66.	Instructional Aide III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$165
67.	Student Ambassador		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$138
68.	Staff President's Of	Executive Assistant/Chancellor's Of, Executive Assistant/Chancellor's Of, Executive Assistant/Student Services, Executive Assistant/Hr. (C)	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Student Services- Matriculation	\$0